2020 FEE INFORMATION

1 ENROLMENT FEE

AIRPORT TRANSFERS (IF REQUIRED)

\$250 (PAID ONCE IN STUDENT'S LIFE)

\$95 (EACH WAY)

2 TUITION FEES					
	FULL-TIME INTENSIVE (25 hours per week)	FULL-TIME GENERAL (20 hours per week)	PART-TIME MORNINGS (15 hours per week)		
2 - 13 weeks	\$405 per week	n/a	\$335 per week		
14 - 23 weeks	\$395 per week	\$355 per week	\$335 (WHV only)		
24 - 35 weeks	\$385 per week	\$355 per week	n/a		
36 - 48 weeks	\$375 per week	\$355 per week	n/a		
1 week only	\$495	n/a	\$495		
Private lessons	\$125 per hour				
Cambridge 10 week classes	\$4550 (exam fees and books included)				
Cambridge 11 week classes	\$4955 (exam fees and books included)				
Cambridge 12 week classes	\$5360 (exam fees and books included)				

ACCOMMODATION FEES			
ACCOMMODATION PLACEMENT FEE Includes sourcing and screening suitable accommodation.		\$250	
HOMESTAY FEE		\$305 per week	
HOMESTAY PLUS FEE (+ private bathroom)			
All Homestay options include; internet, laundry, breakfast and dinner Mo and full board Saturday, Sunday and public holidays.	onday to Friday		
APARTMENTS	Share up to	\$230 per week	
(Other options are possible, please enquire on application)	Single up to	\$350 per week	
	Double with ensuite up to	\$450 per week	
APARTMENT BOND up to		\$500	
Payable in cash at check in. Most of this fee is refunded when student checks out.			

4	PLUS FEES	
	Farm Holiday	\$1500 (1 week Farm Holiday: 6 nights and 7 days)
	Internship	\$950
	Pathway Fee to tertiary study	\$300
	Rugby	\$500

NOTES

- All students are tested and placed in classes suitable for their level.
- All students with attendance above 80% receive a certificate upon completion of their course.
- Full payment of all course and accommodation fees is due before the course commences.
- WORLDWIDE SCHOOL reserves the right to change its fees at any time.

80 Anzac Avenue, Auckland Central, Auckland 1010 P.O. Box 1802, Auckland 1140, New Zealand

Phone: (64-9) 302-5288 Email: info@worldwideschool.nz Website: worldwideschool.nz



2020 COURSE INFORMATION

WORLDWIDE SCHOOL OF ENGLISH SINCE

6 ENGLISH COURSES

ALL COURSES: (Morning only, General* and Intensive English)

Monday to Friday Morning:

9.00 am - 9.55 am

10.10 am - 11.05 am

11.20 am - 12.15 pm

Morning courses emphasise reading, writing, listening, speaking, vocabulary, grammar, pronunciation and a lot of communication practice.

Full-time Intensive English afternoon classes:

Monday to Thursday

1.30 pm - 2.25 pm 2.35 pm - 3.30 pm

The afternoon part of the Full-time Intensive English programme focuses on improving students listening skills and spoken fluency.

Friday afternoon options

1.30pm - 3.30pm (approx.)

Full-time Intensive (including academic) English course students can choose from: Special Class, Exam practice test, Movie or Activity option.

Full-time General English course students can choose from: Special Class, Movie or Activity option. (Student visa attendance is only given for the Special class option).

Part-time Morning students can only choose the Activity or Movie option.

BUSINESS ENGLISH CLASS (UPPER LEVELS)

Classes run from Monday to Thursday: 1.30 pm - 3.30 pm Course Dates:

13 January - 20 March (10 weeks)

6 April - 12 June (10 weeks)

6 July - 11 September (10 weeks)

21 September - 27 November (10 weeks)

4 classes per year

Business English is an Intensive English Afternoon Option for higher level students. Tuition fees are the same as Full-time Intensive.

8 CAMBRIDGE EXAM (UPPER LEVELS)

Full Time: 9.00 am - 3.30 pm

Course Dates:

10-week Summer classes at Worldwide School:

6 January - 13 March FCE Exam: 13 March CAE Exam: 14 March

11-week Autumn classes at Worldwide School:

23 March - 5 June FCE Exam: 9 June CAE Exam: 10 June

10, 11 OR 12 WEEKS

4-10 WEEKS

12-week Spring classes at Worldwide School:

7 September- 27 November FCE Exam: 1 December CAE Exam: 2 December

We guarantee FCE and CAE classes at set times during the year. CPE is available

depending on numbers.

9 IELTS (UPPER LEVELS)

4 + WEEKS

IELTS classes are for students requiring an IELTS score from 5.0 or more and need to take the exam at the end of the course.

Classes run from Monday to Friday (with a practice exam every Friday afternoon). Students can join IELTS classes any Monday.

Text Books:

Class sets are provided free of charge for all IELTS students. Tuition fees are the same as Full-time Intensive.

10 TOEIC (MIDDLE LEVELS)

5 WEEKS

80 Anzac Ave is a TOEIC Test Centre so students can take the test in our building.

Classes run from Monday to Thursday:

1.30 pm - 3.30 pm

Students are also encouraged to sign up for practice tests on Friday 1.30 pm - 3.30 pm. 3 courses per year, multiple exam dates available.

Course Dates:

10 February - 13 March (5 weeks)

11 May - 12 June (5 weeks)

7 September - 9 October (5 weeks)

^{*} Full-time General English includes 5 hours a week of monitored self access. This can include the 2 hour Special Class option on a Friday afternoon.